7/25/2021 IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

2021-07-25 00:16:15
Choose competition:

Choose language:

E= B i -

Choose an alternative: ~Home Competitions Program QLESUCM By event Filearchive LIVE

Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Compe on Date: Jul 22,2021 toJul 25, 2021
Event 51, 200m Individual Medley Men 13 years - Final
13NZR 2:14.69 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK 26/08/2006
14NZR 2:08.37 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK 25/09/2007
NZR 1:54.01 Bradlee Ashby 1995 NSSAK (NZL) China 11/12/2018
18NZR 1:57.84 Daniel Bell NSSAK (NZL) 12/12/2008
17NZR 1:58.70 Bradlee Ashby NSSAK (NZL) 1/10/2013
15NZR 2:03.99 Joshua Gilbert EVOTR 3/10/2016
16NZR 2:00.66  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1/10/2013
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA Time Diff
1 Ethan Stocks Mt Roskill Grammar 2:17.16
Entry me: 2:19.96 (-2.80)
25m:14.14 50m:30.97 (16.83) 75m:48.08  (17.11) 100m: 1:04.78  (16.70)
125m: 1:25.43  (20.65) 150m: 1:46.20  (20.77) 175m: 2:02.58  (16.38) 200m: 2:17.16  (14.58)
2 Mahuta Gemmell Te Kura Maori O Nga Tapuwae +0.53 2:21.03 +3.87
Entry me: 2:23.19 (-2.16)
25m: 14.88 50m:31.74  (16.86) 75m:51.12  (19.38) 100m: 1:10.01  (18.89)
125m: 1:29.71  (19.70) 150m: 1:49.07  (19.36) 175m: 2:05.96  (16.89) 200m: 2:21.03  (15.07)
3 Joseph Shin Westlake Boys High School 2:22.41 +5.25
Entry me:2:21.78 (+0.63)
25m: 14.76 50m:31.92 (17.16) 75m:51.50 (19.58) 100m: 1:09.85  (18.35) Available on the
125m: 1:29.40  (19.55) 150m: 1:49.13  (19.73) 175m: 2:06.81  (17.68) 200m: 2:22.41  (15.60) D App Store §
4 Jacob Story Avondale College +0.71 2:22.80 +5.64 .
Entry me: 2:23.79 (-0.99)
25m: 13.49 50m:30.27  (16.78) 75m:48.31  (18.04) 100m: 1:05.90  (17.59)
125m: 1:26.31  (20.41) 150m: 1:47.36  (21.05) 175m: 2:06.34  (18.98) 200m: 2:22.80  (16.46)
5 Josh O'Sullivan Rosmini College +0.65 2:25.97 +8.81
Entry me: 2:22.61 (+3.36)
25m: 13.90 50m:30.31  (16.41) 75m:49.81  (19.50) 100m: 1:07.87  (18.06)
125m: 1:29.46  (21.59) 150m: 1:50.65  (21.19) 175m: 2:09.07  (18.42) 200m: 2:25.97  (16.90)
6 Max Downey Hamilton Boys High School +0.51 2:29.72  +12.56
Entry me: 2:29.25 (+0.47)
25m: 14.75 50m:32.04 (17.29) 75m:52.15  (20.11) 100m: 1:12.01  (19.86)
125m: 1:33.71  (21.70) 150m: 1:55.79  (22.08) 175m: 2:14.53  (18.74) 200m: 2:29.72  (15.19)
7 Daniel Kreg ng Mt Roskill Grammar 2:29.77 +12.61
Entry me: 2:28.02 (+1.75)
25m: 13.77 50m:30.92  (17.15) 75m:50.28  (19.36) 100m: 1:09.49  (19.21)
125m: 1:32.98  (23.49) 150m: 1:56.47  (23.49) 175m: 2:13.50  (17.03) 200m: 2:29.77  (16.27)
8 Alfie WeatherstonHarvey Kings High School +0.44 2:30.59 +13.43
Entry me: 2:36.53 (-5.94)
25m: 14.83 50m:32.92  (18.09) 75m:51.89  (18.97) 100m: 1:09.81  (17.92)
125m: 1:33.01  (23.20) 150m: 1:56.01  (23.00) 175m: 2:14.28  (18.27) 200m: 2:30.59  (16.31)
9 Nick Reeder Otumoetai College 2:31.08 +13.92
Entry me: 2:36.92 (-5.84)
25m: 14.88 50m:32.85 (17.97) 75m:52.36  (19.51) 100m: 1:10.16  (17.80)
125m: 1:33.60  (23.44) 150m: 1:57.34  (23.74) 175m: 2:14.96  (17.62) 200m: 2:31.08  (16.12)
10 Isaac Lee Rangitoto College 2:31.46 +14.30
Entry me: 2:37.50 (-6.04)
25m: 14.80 50m:32.06  (17.26) 75m:52.17  (20.11) 100m: 1:12.42  (20.25)
125m: 1:34.25  (21.83) 150m: 1:56.94  (22.69) 175m: 2:15.01  (18.07) 200m: 2:31.46  (16.45)
11 Beau Nicholson Botany Downs Secondary Colleg 2:32.59 +15.43
Entry me: 2:34.61 (-2.02)
25m: 14.88 50m:33.21  (18.33) 75m:53.78  (20.57) 100m: 1:13.18  (19.40)
125m: 1:36.39  (23.21) 150m: 1:59.12  (22.73) 175m: 2:16.61  (17.49) 200m: 2:32.59  (15.98)
12 Tyler Macey Whakatane High School 2:32.74 +15.58
Entry me: 2:39.87 (-7.13)
25m:15.22 50m:32.99 (17.77) 75m:53.42  (20.43) 100m: 1:12.31  (18.89)
125m: 1:35.10  (22.79) 150m: 1:58.00  (22.90) 175m: 2:16.22  (18.22) 200m: 2:32.74  (16.52)
13 Fraser Walker Glendowie College 2:32.94 +15.78
Entry me: 2:31.76 (+1.18)
25m:14.73 50m:32.52  (17.79) 75m:52.49  (19.97) 100m: 1:11.16  (18.67)
125m: 1:34.08  (22.92) 150m: 1:57.76  (23.68) 175m: 2:16.29  (18.53) 200m: 2:32.94  (16.65)
14 Kemp Williams St Johns College (Hamilton) +0.65 2:33.70 +16.54
Entry me: 2:19.77 (+13.93)
25m: 14.94 50m:32.60 (17.66) 75m:53.05  (20.45) 100m: 1:12.07  (19.02)
125m: 1:35.26  (23.19) 150m: 1:57.96  (22.70) 175m: 2:16.41  (18.45) 200m: 2:33.70  (17.29)
15 Charlie Russell Auckland Grammar School 2:34.24 +17.08
Entry me: 2:35.50 (-1.26)
25m: 15.87 50m: 34.94  (19.07) 75m:56.23  (21.29) 100m: 1:16.00  (19.77)
125m:1:38.10  (22.10) 150m: 2:00.35  (22.25) 175m: 2:18.14  (17.79) 200m: 2:34.24  (16.10)
16 Luke Jackson Rosmini College +0.75 2:34.45 +17.29

Entry me: 2:36.58 (-2.13)
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125m: 1:35.87  (22.85) 150m: 1:59.38  (23.51) 175m: 2:17.51  (18.13) 200m: 2:34.45  (16.94)

17 Finley English Western Heights High School 2:34.60 +17.44
Entry me: 2:34.34 (+0.26)

25m: 15.42 50m:35.23  (19.81) 75m: 56.63  (21.40) 100m: 1:16.21  (19.58)

125m: 1:36.95  (20.74) 150m: 1:58.11  (21.16) 175m: 2:17.49  (19.38) 200m: 2:34.60  (17.11)

18 William Marshall Scots College +0.49 2:36.18 +19.02
Entry me: 2:37.54 (-1.36)

25m: 14.16 50m:31.45  (17.29) 75m: 50.94  (19.49) 100m: 1:10.25  (19.31)

125m: 1:34.27  (24.02) 150m: 1:59.19  (24.92) 175m: 2:18.34  (19.15) 200m: 2:36.18  (17.84)

19 Yoichi Chan Auckland Grammar School 2:36.90 +19.74
Entry me: 2:38.45 (-1.55)

25m: 15.89 50m:34.71  (18.82) 75m: 55.05  (20.34) 100m: 1:14.42  (19.37)

125m: 1:37.89  (23.47) 150m: 2:01.19  (23.30) 175m: 2:20.13  (18.94) 200m: 2:36.90  (16.77)

20 Finlay McCullough Christ's College 2:37.03 +19.87
Entry me: 2:39.19 (-2.16)

25m: 15.33 50m:33.20 (17.87) 75m:54.72  (21.52) 100m: 1:14.71  (19.99)

125m: 1:38.42  (23.71) 150m: 2:02.30  (23.88) 175m: 2:21.32  (19.02) 200m: 2:37.03  (15.71)

- Hans Haufe Pompallier Catholic College +0.56 DsSQ

Event official at: 25/07/2021 9:34:40 am

Event 51, 200m Individual Medley Men 14 years - Final

13NZR 2:14.69 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK 26/08/2006
14NZR 2:08.37 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK 25/09/2007
NZR 1:54.01 Bradlee Ashby 1995 NSSAK (NZL) China 11/12/2018
18NZR 1:57.84 Daniel Bell NSSAK (NZL) 12/12/2008
17NZR 1:58.70 Bradlee Ashby NSSAK (NZL) 1/10/2013
15NZR 2:03.99 Joshua Gilbert EVOTR 3/10/2016
16NZR 2:00.66 Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1/10/2013
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Kevin Zhang Lynfield College +0.52 2:09.38
Entry me: 2:11.78 (-2.40)
25m:13.23 50m:29.20 (15.97) 75m:45.89  (16.69) 100m: 1:01.79  (15.90)
125m:1:21.30  (19.51) 150m: 1:40.18  (18.88) 175m: 1:55.24  (15.06) 200m: 2:09.38  (14.14)
2 Leo Arrowsmith Kings College +0.50 2:09.86 +0.48
Entry me: 2:16.57 (-6.71)
25m: 13.42 50m: 28.84  (15.42) 75m: 46.58  (17.74) 100m: 1:03.50  (16.92)
125m: 1:21.65  (18.15) 150m: 1:39.62  (17.97) 175m: 1:55.23  (15.61) 200m: 2:09.86  (14.63)
3 Daniel Williams Hu Valley High School 2:14.54 +5.16
Entry me: 2:16.45 (-1.91)
25m:13.39 50m:29.70  (16.31) 75m:46.59  (16.89) 100m: 1:02.51  (15.92)
125m: 1:22.10  (19.59) 150m: 1:42.29  (20.19) 175m: 1:59.03  (16.74) 200m: 2:14.54  (15.51)
4 Mason Wang ACG Sunderland +0.47 2:19.64 +10.26
Entry me: 2:18.10 (+1.54)
25m: 13.29 50m:29.51  (16.22) 75m:47.40  (17.89) 100m: 1:04.54  (17.14)
125m: 1:25.85  (21.31) 150m: 1:47.79  (21.94) 175m: 2:04.64  (16.85) 200m: 2:19.64  (15.00)
5 Jack Po er Pinehurst School 2:20.69 +11.31
Entry me: 2:25.89 (-5.20)
25m:14.21 50m:30.60 (16.39) 75m: 48.62  (18.02) 100m: 1:06.11  (17.49)
125m: 1:27.87  (21.76) 150m: 1:49.82  (21.95) 175m: 2:05.95  (16.13) 200m: 2:20.69  (14.74)
6 Josh Carroll Palmerston North Boys High Sch  +0.50 2:21.78 +12.40
Entry me: 2:19.85 (+1.93)
25m: 14.23 50m:31.77  (17.54) 75m: 49.24  (17.47) 100m: 1:06.06  (16.82)
125m: 1:27.63  (21.57) 150m: 1:49.39  (21.76) 175m: 2:06.38  (16.99) 200m: 2:21.78  (15.40)
7 Miles Julian Hamilton Boys High School +0.64 2:22.26 +12.88
Entry me: 2:22.45 (-0.19)
25m: 14.18 50m:31.47  (17.29) 75m:50.09  (18.62) 100m: 1:07.86  (17.77)
125m: 1:28.51  (20.65) 150m: 1:50.95  (22.44) 175m: 2:06.88  (15.93) 200m: 2:22.26  (15.38)
8 James Church Rathkeale College +0.78 2:22.38 +13.00
Entry me: 2:22.26 (+0.12)
25m: 13.52 50m:30.18  (16.66) 75m:49.30  (19.12) 100m: 1:06.89  (17.59)
125m: 1:29.79  (22.90) 150m: 1:52.01  (22.22) 175m: 2:08.16  (16.15) 200m: 2:22.38  (14.22)
9 Caleb Ludlow Dunstan High School +0.60 2:22.44 +13.06
Entry me: 2:31.17 (-8.73)
25m: 14.11 50m:30.96  (16.85) 75m:50.68  (19.72) 100m: 1:09.09  (18.41)
125m: 1:28.59  (19.50) 150m: 1:48.68  (20.09) 175m: 2:06.45  (17.77) 200m: 2:22.44  (15.99)
10 Andre Chan Mt Roskill Grammar 2:23.11  +13.73
Entry me: 2:23.53 (-0.42)
25m: 14.00 50m: 30.83  (16.83) 75m:49.63  (18.80) 100m: 1:08.08  (18.45)
125m: 1:29.20  (21.12) 150m: 1:50.64  (21.44) 175m: 2:07.35  (16.71) 200m: 2:23.11  (15.76)
11 Charles Heathcote Westlake Boys High School +0.69 2:23.73 +14.35
Entry me: 2:28.91 (-5.18)
25m:13.61 50m:30.09 (16.48) 75m:49.17  (19.08) 100m: 1:07.57  (18.40)
125m: 1:29.34  (21.77) 150m: 1:51.17  (21.83) 175m: 2:08.30  (17.13) 200m: 2:23.73  (15.43)
12 Finn Lock Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu +0.49 2:23.85 +14.47
Entry me: 2:23.97 (-0.12)
25m: 13.49 50m:29.68  (16.19) 75m: 48.08  (18.40) 100m: 1:06.00  (17.92)
125m: 1:27.61  (21.61) 150m: 1:49.42  (21.81) 175m: 2:07.36  (17.94) 200m: 2:23.85  (16.49)
13 Liam Rees Dunstan High School +0.53 2:24.75 +15.37
Entry me: 2:25.16 (-0.41)
25m: 13.85 50m:30.70  (16.85) 75m: 48.54  (17.84) 100m: 1:05.98  (17.44)
125m: 1:27.61  (21.63) 150m: 1:50.14  (22.53) 175m: 2:07.93  (17.79) 200m: 2:24.75  (16.82)
14 Charlie Li ACG Parnell College +0.75 2:25.50 +16.12
Entry me: 2:26.74 (-1.24)
25m: 13.84 50m:30.49  (16.65) 75m:49.34  (18.85) 100m: 1:08.44  (19.10)
125m: 1:29.06  (20.62) 150m: 1:50.57  (21.51) 175m: 2:09.05  (18.48) 200m: 2:25.50  (16.45)
15 Ryan Burke Rangitoto College +0.54 2:26.24 +16.86
Entry me: 2:32.03 (-5.79)
25m: 14.07 50m:31.33  (17.26) 75m:49.87  (18.54) 100m: 1:07.46  (17.59)
125m: 1:29.33  (21.87) 150m: 1:52.00  (22.67) 175m: 2:09.79  (17.79) 200m: 2:26.24  (16.45)
16 Jack Boorer-Lilley Timaru Boys High School 2:27.42 +18.04
Entry me: 2:28.66 (-1.24)
25m: 14.51 50m:32.52 (18.01) 75m:50.96  (18.44) 100m: 1:08.73  (17.77)
125m: 1:31.16  (22.43) 150m: 1:53.84  (22.68) 175m: 2:11.37  (17.53) 200m: 2:27.42  (16.05)
17 Benjamin Jackson Whakatane High School +0.75 2:27.57 +18.19
Entry me: 2:29.00 (-1.43)
25m: 14.09 50m:31.03  (16.94) 75m:50.47  (19.44) 100m: 1:09.37  (18.90)
125m: 1:31.10  (21.73) 150m: 1:53.13  (22.03) 175m:2:11.14  (18.01) 200m: 2:27.57  (16.43)
18 Elijah Yin Massey High School 2:27.96 +18.58
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Entry me: 2:28.12 (-0.16)

25m: 14.99 50m:31.65 (16.66) 75m:50.85  (19.20)
125m: 1:31.72  (23.02) 150m: 1:55.06  (23.34) 175m: 2:12.21  (17.15)
19 Ryan Sto Palmerston North Boys High Sch
Entry me: 2:27.25 (+0.77)
25m: 14.82 50m:33.19  (18.37) 75m:54.19  (21.00)
125m: 1:33.03  (20.14) 150m: 1:53.93  (20.90) 175m: 2:11.54  (17.61)
20 Julian Ling Pakuranga College +0.62
Entry me: 2:28.88 (-0.60)
25m: 14.83 50m:32.46  (17.63) 75m:53.37  (20.91)
125m: 1:33.70  (20.63) 150m: 1:54.95  (21.25) 175m: 2:12.54  (17.59)
21 Dom Wharepouri Northcote College
Entry me: 2:29.86 (-0.73)
25m: 13.81 50m:31.31  (17.50) 75m:51.04  (19.73)
125m: 1:32.60  (23.21) 150m: 1:54.56  (21.96) 175m: 2:12.71  (18.15)
22 Raymond Wang Macleans College +0.51
Entry me: 2:33.50 (-3.94)
25m: 14.56 50m:32.07 (17.51) 75m:51.79  (19.72)
125m: 1:32.60  (22.28) 150m: 1:54.95  (22.35) 175m: 2:13.15  (18.20)
23 Devlin Langton Otumoetai College +0.64
Entry me: 2:33.71 (-4.00)
25m: 13.82 50m: 30.46  (16.64) 75m:50.24  (19.78)
125m: 1:30.92  (21.49) 150m: 1:53.20  (22.28) 175m: 2:11.28  (18.08)
24 William Sun Kings College +0.40
Entry me: 2:29.49 (+1.11)
25m:14.73 50m:32.32  (17.59) 75m:52.41  (20.09)
125m: 1:33.33  (21.34) 150m: 1:55.73  (22.40) 175m: 2:13.52  (17.79)
25 Harry Sargent Timaru Boys High School +0.60
Entry me: 2:34.24 (-2.72)
25m: 15.40 50m:33.41 (18.01) 75m:52.96  (19.55)
125m: 1:33.47  (21.69) 150m: 1:56.29  (22.82) 175m: 2:14.82  (18.53)
26 Nicholas Cowen Rangitoto College +0.74
Entry me: 2:31.52 (+1.10)
25m: 15.41 50m: 33.68  (18.27) 75m:53.93  (20.25)
125m: 1:35.04  (21.56) 150m: 1:57.26  (22.22) 175m: 2:16.32  (19.06)
27 Mikulash Joyce John Paul College +0.59
Entry me: 2:29.36 (+4.95)
25m:13.83 50m:30.72  (16.89) 75m:50.72  (20.00)
125m: 1:32.88  (22.66) 150m: 1:55.37  (22.49) 175m: 2:14.80  (19.43)
28 Daniel Park Sacred Heart College (ak)
Entry me: 2:33.47 (+2.64)
25m:15.32 50m:33.69  (18.37) 75m:54.92  (21.23)
125m: 1:37.97  (22.40) 150m: 2:00.93  (22.96) 175m: 2:18.96  (18.03)

Event official at: 25/07/2021 9:34:40 am

Event 51, 200m Individual Medley Men 15 years - Final

13NZR 2:14.69 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK
14NZR 2:08.37 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK
NZR 1:54.01 Bradlee Ashby 1995 NSSAK (NZL) China
18NZR 1:57.84  Daniel Bell NSSAK (NZL)
17NZR 1:58.70 Bradlee Ashby NSSAK (NZL)
15NZR 2:03.99 Joshua Gilbert EVOTR
16NZR 2:00.66 Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK
Rank Name Age Team RT.
1 Ryan Peck Sacred Heart College (ak) +0.59
Entry me: 2:09.22 (-2.01)
25m: 12.55 50m:27.20  (14.65) 75m: 43.43  (16.23)
125m:1:17.29  (18.19) 150m: 1:36.21  (18.92) 175m:1:52.32  (16.11)
2 Alex Odom Palmerston North Boys High Sch  +0.51
Entry me:2:11.28 (-1.70)
25m: 12.67 50m:27.57  (14.90) 75m: 43.62  (16.05)
125m: 1:18.64  (19.41) 150m: 1:38.54  (19.90) 175m: 1:54.70  (16.16)
3 Howard Lu Westlake Boys High School
Entry me: 2:13.04 (-2.64)
25m: 12.85 50m:28.04  (15.19) 75m:44.97  (16.93)
125m:1:20.71  (19.16) 150m: 1:40.20  (19.49) 175m: 1:56.03  (15.83)
4 Quin n Wong Sancta Maria College +0.66
Entry me: 2:14.06 (-2.36)
25m: 13.28 50m:29.03  (15.75) 75m:46.69  (17.66)
125m:1:21.62  (18.20) 150m: 1:40.07  (18.45) 175m: 1:56.26  (16.19)
5 Sam Kenny Western Springs College +0.72
Entry me: 2:15.84 (-2.41)
25m: 13.12 50m:28.73  (15.61) 75m:45.94  (17.21)
125m: 1:21.95  (19.47) 150m: 1:41.31  (19.36) 175m: 1:58.11  (16.80)
6 James Crosbie Saint Ken gern College +0.54
Entry me: 2:14.98 (+0.28)
25m: 13.29 50m:29.12  (15.83) 75m:45.75  (16.63)
125m: 1:21.89  (19.77) 150m: 1:42.79  (20.90) 175m: 1:59.81  (17.02)
7 Jackson Kennard Auckland Grammar School +0.65
Entry me: 2:18.34 (-1.12)
25m: 12.67 50m:29.20  (16.53) 75m:47.26  (18.06)
125m: 1:24.20  (19.44) 150m: 1:43.95  (19.75) 175m: 2:01.10  (17.15)
8 Mason Kritz Otumoetai College +0.74
Entry me: 2:19.37 (-0.15)
25m: 13.59 50m:29.77  (16.18) 75m:49.01  (19.24)
125m: 1:27.48  (19.97) 150m: 1:47.49  (20.01) 175m: 2:04.22  (16.73)
9 Alex Willis Palmerston North Boys High Sch  +0.59
Entry me: 2:18.82 (+0.99)
25m:13.51 50m:30.00 (16.49) 75m: 48.44  (18.44)
125m: 1:26.80  (19.90) 150m: 1:47.13  (20.33) 175m: 2:04.35  (17.22)
10 Thomas Kyle Timaru Boys High School
Entry me: 2:18.13 (+1.92)
25m: 13.60 50m:30.52  (16.92) 75m:49.54  (19.02)
125m: 1:28.63  (20.64) 150m: 1:49.32  (20.69) 175m: 2:06.20  (16.88)
11 Jacob Marrio Waka pu High School
Entry me: 2:28.63 (-8.40)
25m:14.21 50m:31.40 (17.19) 75m:49.03  (17.63)
125m: 1:26.76  (21.03) 150m: 1:47.52  (20.76) 175m: 2:04.76  (17.24)
12 Liam Woods Hamilton Chris an School +0.50

100m: 1:08.70
200m: 2:27.96

2:28.02

100m: 1:12.89
200m: 2:28.02

2:28.28

100m: 1:13.07
200m: 2:28.28

2:29.13

100m: 1:09.39
200m: 2:29.13

2:29.56

100m: 1:10.32
200m: 2:29.56

2:29.71

100m: 1:09.43
200m: 2:29.71

2:30.60

100m: 1:11.99
200m: 2:30.60

2:31.52

100m: 1:11.78
200m: 2:31.52

2:32.62

100m: 1:13.48
200m: 2:32.62

2:34.31

100m: 1:10.22
200m: 2:34.31

2:36.11

100m: 1:15.57
200m: 2:36.11

FINA Time
2:07.21

100m: 59.10
200m: 2:07.21

2:09.58

100m: 59.23
200m: 2:09.58

2:10.40

100m: 1:01.55
200m: 2:10.40

2:11.70

100m: 1:03.42
200m: 2:11.70

2:13.43

100m: 1:02.48
200m: 2:13.43

2:15.26

100m: 1:02.12
200m: 2:15.26

2:17.22

100m: 1:04.76
200m: 2:17.22

2:19.22

100m: 1:07.51
200m: 2:19.22

2:19.81

100m: 1:06.90
200m: 2:19.81

2:20.05

100m: 1:07.99
200m: 2:20.05

2:20.23

100m: 1:05.73
200m: 2:20.23

2:20.78
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(17.85)
(15.75)

+18.64

(18.70)
(16.48)

+18.90

(19.70)
(15.74)

+19.75

(18.35)
(16.42)

+20.18

(18.53)
(16.41)

+20.33

(19.19)
(18.43)

+21.22

(19.58)
(17.08)

+22.14

(18.82)
(16.70)

+23.24

(19.55)
(16.30)

+24.93

(19.50)
(19.51)

+26.73

(20.65)
(17.15)

26/08/2006
25/09/2007
11/12/2018
12/12/2008
1/10/2013
3/10/2016
1/10/2013
Diff

(15.67)
(14.89)

+2.37

(15.61)
(14.88)

+3.19

(16.58)
(14.37)

+4.49

(16.73)
(15.44)

+6.22

(16.54)
(15.32)

+8.05

(16.37)
(15.45)

+10.01

(17.50)
(16.12)

+12.01

(18.50)
(15.00)

+12.60

(18.46)
(15.46)

+12.84

(18.45)
(13.85)

+13.02

(16.70)
(15.47)

+13.57
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Entry me: 2:24.43 (-3.65)

25m: 13.69
125m: 1:25.65

13 Thomas Hunter

50m:30.03  (16.34) 75m: 47.48
(21.48) 150m: 1:47.81  (22.16) 175m: 2:05.14

Auckland Grammar School

Entry me: 2:19.55 (+1.87)

25m: 13.59
125m: 1:27.18

14 Luke Gibson
Entry me: 2:17.69 (+3.96)

25m: 13.56
125m: 1:26.35

15 Finlay Walker

50m:29.81  (16.22) 75m: 47.70
(22.18) 150m: 1:49.46  (22.28) 175m: 2:05.91

Auckland Grammar School

50m:29.67  (16.11) 75m: 47.45
(20.38) 150m: 1:48.22  (21.87) 175m: 2:05.46

Glendowie College

Entry me: 2:23.96 (-0.82)

25m: 13.98
125m: 1:29.24

16 Larn Hamblyn-Ough

50m:30.92 (16.94) 75m: 50.22
(20.10) 150m: 1:49.95  (20.71) 175m: 2:07.18

Westlake Boys High School

Entry me: 2:21.85 (+1.92)

25m: 14.58
125m: 1:30.66

17 Jimin Lee
Entry me: 2:26.98 (-2.63)

25m: 14.21
125m: 1:29.68

18 William Huang

50m:31.64  (17.06) 75m: 50.30
(22.67) 150m: 1:52.33  (21.67) 175m: 2:08.91

Rangitoto College

50m:30.37  (16.16) 75m: 50.76
(19.75) 150m: 1:49.93  (20.25) 175m: 2:08.37

Macleans College

Entry me: 2:26.36 (-1.34)

25m: 14.61
125m: 1:30.13

19 Sunny Sun
Entry me: 2:28.03 (-2.79)

25m: 14.00
125m: 1:29.98

20 Benson Li
Entry me: 2:22.18 (+3.37)

25m: 14.13
125m: 1:30.21

21 Lawrence Reade

50m:31.87  (17.26) 75m: 50.21
(22.52) 150m: 1:52.46  (22.33) 175m: 2:10.59

Saint Ken gern College

50m:30.79  (16.79) 75m: 50.36
(21.35) 150m: 1:51.78  (21.80) 175m: 2:09.39

Westlake Boys High School

50m:31.29  (17.16) 75m: 51.48
(19.49) 150m: 1:49.88  (19.67) 175m: 2:08.42

Pompallier Catholic College

Entry me: 2:25.53 (+0.89)

25m: 14.69
125m: 1:31.81

22 Samuel Petrie

50m:31.65  (16.96) 75m: 50.62
(23.04) 150m: 1:54.54  (22.73) 175m: 2:11.00

Waitaki Boys High School

Entry me: 2:29.74 (-2.82)

25m:13.78
125m: 1:29.89

23 Louis Oliver
Entry me: 2:22.60 (+6.11)

25m: 13.63
125m: 1:31.53

24 Sebas an Mara

50m:30.00 (16.22) 75m: 48.92
(21.95) 150m: 1:51.74  (21.85) 175m: 2:10.00

Rathkeale College

50m:30.51 (16.88) 75m: 50.61
(22.29) 150m: 1:53.63  (22.10) 175m: 2:12.19

Green Bay High School

Entry me: 2:23.74 (+5.70)

25m: 13.59
125m: 1:32.46

25 Cooper Clague

50m:30.14  (16.55) 75m: 50.82
(21.70) 150m: 1:54.91  (22.45) 175m: 2:13.81

Westlake Boys High School

Entry me: 2:30.71 (+0.15)

25m: 14.70
125m: 1:35.05

26 Jamie Hanton

50m:32.24  (17.54) 75m: 53.83
(20.98) 150m: 1:55.96  (20.91) 175m: 2:14.65

ACG Parnell College

Entry me: 2:29.70 (+2.39)

25m: 15.43
125m: 1:33.46

- Paul Kim

- Tyron Evans

- Samuel Trass

- Ma hew Chanwai

50m:33.70  (18.27) 75m: 52.12
(23.31) 150m: 1:56.35  (22.89) 175m: 2:14.97

Rangitoto College
Gisborne Boys High School
Rotorua Lakes High School
St Paul's Collegiate

Event official at: 25/07/2021 9:34:40 am

Event 51, 200m Individual Medley Men 16 years - Final

13NZR 2:14.69
14NZR 2:08.37
NZR 1:54.01
18NZR 1:57.84
17NZR 1:58.70
15NZR 2:03.99
16NZR 2:00.66
Rank Name

1 Hunter Dobson

Mitchell Donaldson PARAK
Mitchell Donaldson PARAK
Bradlee Ashby 1995 NSSAK (NZL)
Daniel Bell NSSAK (NZL)
Bradlee Ashby NSSAK (NZL)
Joshua Gilbert EVOTR
Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK
Age Team

Mt Albert Grammar School

Entry me: 2:10.94 (-2.36)

25m: 12.62
125m: 1:18.48

2 Caleb Carlisle

50m:27.76  (15.14) 75m: 44.61
(18.78) 150m: 1:37.05  (18.57) 175m: 1:53.51

Taradale High School

Entry me: 2:16.74 (-6.08)

25m:12.25 50m:27.39  (15.14) 75m: 44.80
125m: 1:20.95  (19.79) 150m: 1:39.74  (18.79) 175m: 1:56.35
3 Hugo Batchelor Kings College
Entry me: 2:08.94 (+2.25)
25m:12.83 50m: 27.66  (14.83) 75m:44.73
125m:1:21.06  (20.39) 150m: 1:40.76  (19.70) 175m: 1:56.89
4 Conor McCullough Christ's College
Entry me: 2:09.91 (+1.41)
25m:12.86 50m:28.29  (15.43) 75m: 44.85
125m: 1:20.17  (19.57) 150m: 1:40.49  (20.32) 175m: 1:56.60
5 Michael Han Pakuranga College
Entry me: 2:14.98 (-2.35)
25m:13.01 50m: 28.67  (15.66) 75m: 46.34
125m: 1:22.68  (19.66) 150m: 1:42.21  (19.53) 175m: 1:58.20

6 Benjamin Silipo

Mount Aspiring College

Entry me: 2:12.47 (+0.84)

25m:13.31
125m: 1:23.35

50m:29.20  (15.89) 75m: 46.80
(20.30) 150m: 1:43.30  (19.95) 175m: 1:59.11

(17.45)
(17.33)

+0.56

(17.89)
(16.45)

+0.50

(17.78)
(17.24)

+0.62

(19.30)
(17.23)

+0.56

(18.66)
(16.58)

+0.53

(20.39)
(18.44)

+0.52

(18.34)
(18.13)

+0.69

(19.57)
(17.61)

+0.72

(20.19)
(18.54)

+0.50

(18.97)
(16.46)

+0.66

(18.92)
(18.26)

(20.10)
(18.56)

+0.68

(20.68)
(18.90)

+0.50

(21.59)
(18.69)

+0.33

(18.42)
(18.62)

+0.45

+0.54
+0.53

China

RT.
+0.48

(16.85)
(16.46)

+0.62

(17.41)
(16.61)

+0.47

(17.07)
(16.13)

+0.55

(16.56)
(16.11)

+0.70

(17.67)
(15.99)

+0.55

(17.60)
(15.81)

100m: 1:04.17
200m: 2:20.78

2:21.42

100m: 1:05.00
200m: 2:21.42

2:21.65

100m: 1:05.97
200m: 2:21.65

2:23.14

100m: 1:09.14
200m: 2:23.14

2:23.77

100m: 1:07.99
200m: 2:23.77

2:24.35

100m: 1:09.93
200m: 2:24.35

2:25.02

100m: 1:07.61
200m: 2:25.02

2:25.24

100m: 1:08.63
200m: 2:25.24

2:25.55

100m: 1:10.72
200m: 2:25.55

2:26.42

100m: 1:08.77
200m: 2:26.42

2:26.92

100m: 1:07.94
200m: 2:26.92

2:28.71

100m: 1:09.24
200m: 2:28.71

2:29.44

100m: 1:10.76
200m: 2:29.44

2:30.86

100m: 1:14.07
200m: 2:30.86

2:32.09

100m: 1:10.15
200m: 2:32.09

DsSQ
DsQ
DSQ
DsSQ

FINA Time
2:08.58

100m: 59.70
200m: 2:08.58

2:10.66

100m: 1:01.16
200m: 2:10.66

2:11.19

100m: 1:00.67
200m: 2:11.19

2:11.32

100m: 1:00.60
200m: 2:11.32

2:12.63

100m: 1:03.02
200m: 2:12.63

2:13.31

100m: 1:03.05
200m: 2:13.31
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(16.69)
(15.64)

+14.21

(17.30)
(15.51)

+14.44

(18.52)
(16.19)

+15.93

(18.92)
(15.96)

+16.56

(17.69)
(14.86)

+17.14

(19.17)
(15.98)

+17.81

(17.40)
(14.43)

+18.03

(18.27)
(15.85)

+18.34

(19.24)
(17.13)

+19.21

(18.15)
(15.42)

+19.71

(19.02)
(16.92)

+21.50

(18.63)
(16.52)

+22.23

(19.94)
(15.63)

+23.65

(20.24)
(16.21)

+24.88

(18.03)
(17.12)

26/08/2006
25/09/2007
11/12/2018
12/12/2008
1/10/2013
3/10/2016
1/10/2013
Diff

(15.09)
(15.07)

+2.08

(16.36)
(14.31)

+2.61

(15.94)
(14.30)

+2.74

(15.75)
(14.72)

+4.05

(16.68)
(14.43)

+4.73

(16.25)
(14.20)
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7 Samuel Peoples St Paul's Collegiate +0.70 2:14.53 +5.95

Entry me: 2:15.80 (-1.27)

25m:13.03 50m: 28.61  (15.58) 75m:46.17  (17.56) 100m: 1:02.67  (16.50)

125m: 1:22.66  (19.99) 150m: 1:43.31  (20.65) 175m: 1:59.91  (16.60) 200m: 2:14.53  (14.62)

8 Jacob Laurence Avondale College 2:14.72 +6.14
Entry me: 2:14.95 (-0.23)

25m:13.26 50m:29.42  (16.16) 75m:46.47  (17.05) 100m: 1:02.67  (16.20)

125m: 1:23.20  (20.53) 150m: 1:43.92  (20.72) 175m: 2:00.04  (16.12) 200m: 2:14.72  (14.68)

9 Jake Stephens Lindisfarne College +0.55 2:14.96 +6.38
Entry me: 2:22.44 (-7.48)

25m:12.63 50m:28.02  (15.39) 75m:45.18  (17.16) 100m: 1:01.46  (16.28)

125m: 1:22.05  (20.59) 150m: 1:42.44  (20.39) 175m: 1:59.47  (17.03) 200m: 2:14.96  (15.49)

10 Oliver Sargison Auckland Grammar School +0.65 2:16.47 +7.89
Entry me: 2:14.06 (+2.41)

25m:13.20 50m: 28.95  (15.75) 75m:46.64  (17.69) 100m: 1:03.98  (17.34)

125m: 1:24.54  (20.56) 150m: 1:45.13  (20.59) 175m: 2:01.40  (16.27) 200m: 2:16.47  (15.07)

11 Shaun Karena Henderson High School +0.53 2:17.60 +9.02
Entry me: 2:19.65 (-2.05)

25m:13.31 50m:29.66  (16.35) 75m: 48.09  (18.43) 100m: 1:05.83  (17.74)

125m: 1:25.58  (19.75) 150m: 1:46.35  (20.77) 175m: 2:02.94  (16.59) 200m: 2:17.60  (14.66)

12 Alexander Cecioni Kapi College 2:18.21 +9.63
Entry me: 2:20.65 (-2.44)

25m: 13.61 50m:29.72  (16.11) 75m:47.29  (17.57) 100m: 1:03.94  (16.65)

125m: 1:25.22  (21.28) 150m: 1:46.80  (21.58) 175m: 2:03.34  (16.54) 200m: 2:18.21  (14.87)

13 Elijah Singleton Hamilton Boys High School +0.45 2:18.22 +9.64
Entry me: 2:20.18 (-1.96)

25m: 13.63 50m:30.54  (16.91) 75m: 48.28  (17.74) 100m: 1:05.63  (17.35)

125m: 1:25.85  (20.22) 150m: 1:46.95  (21.10) 175m: 2:03.47  (16.52) 200m: 2:18.22  (14.75)

14 Hugo Wrathall Lincoln High School +0.68 2:18.44 +9.86
Entry me: 2:13.56 (+4.88)

25m:13.11 50m:28.92  (15.81) 75m: 47.21  (18.29) 100m: 1:04.60  (17.39)

125m: 1:26.25  (21.65) 150m: 1:47.63  (21.38) 175m: 2:03.51  (15.88) 200m: 2:18.44  (14.93)

15 Caleb Wya Rangitoto College +0.66 2:18.46 +9.88
Entry me: 2:20.07 (-1.61)

25m: 13.37 50m:29.30  (15.93) 75m:47.30  (18.00) 100m: 1:04.41  (17.11)

125m: 1:25.25  (20.84) 150m: 1:46.55  (21.30) 175m: 2:03.23  (16.68) 200m: 2:18.46  (15.23)

16 Boston Tordoff St Paul's Collegiate +0.52 2:19.14 +10.56
Entry me: 2:18.42 (+0.72)

25m: 13.29 50m:29.33  (16.04) 75m:47.71  (18.38) 100m: 1:05.74  (18.03)

125m: 1:24.35  (18.61) 150m: 1:43.44  (19.09) 175m: 2:01.63  (18.19) 200m: 2:19.14  (17.51)

17 Liam Shanahan Tauranga Boys' College +0.49 2:20.60 +12.02
Entry me: 2:20.09 (+0.51)

25m: 13.64 50m:29.87  (16.23) 75m:47.90  (18.03) 100m: 1:04.96  (17.06)

125m: 1:26.30  (21.34) 150m: 1:47.63  (21.33) 175m: 2:04.81  (17.18) 200m: 2:20.60  (15.79)

18 Oliver Avis Saint Ken gern College +0.54 2:21.24 +12.66
Entry me: 2:17.77 (+3.47)

25m: 13.33 50m: 29.68  (16.35) 75m:48.25  (18.57) 100m: 1:05.44  (17.19)

125m: 1:25.92  (20.48) 150m: 1:47.66  (21.74) 175m: 2:05.84  (18.18) 200m: 2:21.24  (15.40)

19 Ma hew Loh Macleans College 2:21.44 +12.86
Entry me: 2:21.96 (-0.52)

25m: 13.47 50m: 30.07 (16.60) 75m: 48.41  (18.34) 100m: 1:06.87  (18.46)

125m: 1:27.20  (20.33) 150m: 1:48.52  (21.32) 175m: 2:05.73  (17.21) 200m: 2:21.44  (15.71)

20 lan Chen Hamilton Chris an School +0.82 2:22.67 +14.09
Entry me: 2:22.93 (-0.26)

25m: 14.59 50m:31.82  (17.23) 75m:50.96  (19.14) 100m: 1:09.27  (18.31)

125m: 1:29.77  (20.50) 150m: 1:50.46  (20.69) 175m: 2:07.26  (16.80) 200m: 2:22.67  (15.41)

21 Brayden Scharvi Tauranga Boys' College +0.49 2:23.89 +15.31
Entry me: 2:25.70 (-1.81)

25m: 13.42 50m:29.29  (15.87) 75m: 48.52  (19.23) 100m: 1:07.28  (18.76)

125m: 1:28.51  (21.23) 150m: 1:50.26  (21.75) 175m: 2:07.71  (17.45) 200m: 2:23.89  (16.18)

22 Ryan Roche St Johns College (Hamilton) +0.64 2:24.04 +15.46
Entry me: 2:20.92 (+3.12)

25m: 13.47 50m:29.68  (16.21) 75m:48.32  (18.64) 100m: 1:06.77  (18.45)

125m: 1:28.59  (21.82) 150m: 1:49.72  (21.13) 175m: 2:07.97  (18.25) 200m: 2:24.04  (16.07)

23 Spencer Cleland St Peters School (Cambridge) +0.63 2:24.42 +15.84
Entry me: 2:24.50 (-0.08)

25m: 14.25 50m:30.77  (16.52) 75m:49.26  (18.49) 100m: 1:07.10  (17.84)

125m: 1:28.59  (21.49) 150m: 1:50.45  (21.86) 175m: 2:08.17  (17.72) 200m: 2:24.42  (16.25)

24 Harrison Kyle St Andrew's College 2:26.15 +17.57
Entry me: 2:24.00 (+2.15)

25m: 13.84 50m:30.46 (16.62) 75m:49.68  (19.22) 100m: 1:07.63  (17.95)

125m:1:29.28  (21.65) 150m: 1:51.69  (22.41) 175m: 2:10.10  (18.41) 200m: 2:26.15  (16.05)

25 Callum Lockhart St Andrew's College +0.61 2:26.50 +17.92
Entry me: 2:18.81 (+7.69)

25m: 13.89 50m:30.72  (16.83) 75m:49.19  (18.47) 100m: 1:06.86  (17.67)

125m:1:29.33  (22.47) 150m: 1:52.02  (22.69) 175m: 2:10.43  (18.41) 200m: 2:26.50  (16.07)

26 Je Curteis Westlake Boys High School +0.49 2:26.55 +17.97
Entry me: 2:22.22 (+4.33)

25m: 14.03 50m:30.93  (16.90) 75m:50.26  (19.33) 100m: 1:08.58  (18.32)

125m: 1:30.27  (21.69) 150m: 1:52.32  (22.05) 175m: 2:10.00  (17.68) 200m: 2:26.55  (16.55)

27 Seb Taku Mt Albert Grammar School +0.56 2:27.23  +18.65
Entry me: 2:23.01 (+4.22)

25m:13.88 50m:30.45 (16.57) 75m:49.20  (18.75) 100m: 1:07.60  (18.40)

125m:1:29.24  (21.64) 150m: 1:51.25  (22.01) 175m: 2:09.49  (18.24) 200m: 2:27.23  (17.74)

- Chris Jiang Kings College +0.64 DSQ
- Luke Hair Auckland Grammar School +0.45 DSQ

Event official at: 25/07/2021 9:34:40 am

Event 51, 200m Individual Medley Men 17-18 years - Final

13NZR 2:14.69 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK 26/08/2006
14NZR 2:08.37 Mitchell Donaldson PARAK 25/09/2007
NZR 1:54.01 Bradlee Ashby 1995 NSSAK (NZL) China 11/12/2018
18NZR 1:57.84 Daniel Bell NSSAK (NZL) 12/12/2008
17NZR 1:58.70 Bradlee Ashby NSSAK (NZL) 1/10/2013
15NZR 2:03.99 Joshua Gilbert EVOTR 3/10/2016
16NZR 2:00.66 Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1/10/2013
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA Time Diff
1 Sam Brown Rongotai College +0.56 2:02.27
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Entry me: 2:00.76 (+1.51)

25m:12.36 50m:27.33  (14.97) 75m: 42,57 (15.24) 100m:57.51  (14.94)
125m: 1:15.63  (18.12) 150m: 1:33.38  (17.75) 175m: 1:48.54  (15.16) 200m: 2:02.27  (13.73)
2 Jack Keepa Gisborne Boys High School 2:04.98 +2.71
Entry me: 2:05.63 (-0.65)
25m: 12.45 50m:27.02  (14.57) 75m: 43.85  (16.83) 100m: 59.59  (15.74)
125m: 1:17.05  (17.46) 150m: 1:35.01  (17.96) 175m: 1:50.51  (15.50) 200m: 2:04.98  (14.47)
3 Harrison Cooke Rangitoto College +0.37 2:08.36 +6.09
Entry me: 2:07.51 (+0.85)
25m: 12.47 50m:27.69  (15.22) 75m: 44.48  (16.79) 100m: 1:00.76  (16.28)
125m: 1:18.79  (18.03) 150m: 1:37.60  (18.81) 175m: 1:53.71  (16.11) 200m: 2:08.36  (14.65)
4 Gus Shivnan Tauranga Boys' College +0.65 2:09.06 +6.79
Entry me: 2:11.22 (-2.16)
25m: 12.64 50m:28.21  (15.57) 75m: 44.65  (16.44) 100m: 1:01.02  (16.37)
125m: 1:20.49  (19.47) 150m: 1:40.32  (19.83) 175m: 1:55.22  (14.90) 200m: 2:09.06  (13.84)
5 James Currie Christ's College +0.60 2:12.57 +10.30
Entry me: 2:13.34 (-0.77)
25m: 13.22 50m:29.48  (16.26) 75m: 46.65  (17.17) 100m: 1:03.40  (16.75)
125m: 1:21.70  (18.30) 150m: 1:40.21  (18.51) 175m: 1:57.16  (16.95) 200m: 2:12.57  (15.41)
6 James Slessor Pakuranga College +0.66 2:13.09 +10.82
Entry me: 2:11.85 (+1.24)
25m: 12.70 50m:28.01  (15.31) 75m:46.12  (18.11) 100m: 1:03.46  (17.34)
125m: 1:22.25  (18.79) 150m: 1:40.87  (18.62) 175m: 1:57.66  (16.79) 200m: 2:13.09  (15.43)
7 Oli Heaton Burnside High School +0.70 2:14.49 +12.22
Entry me: 2:12.01 (+2.48)
25m: 13.05 50m: 28.94  (15.89) 75m:46.07  (17.13) 100m: 1:02.09  (16.02)
125m: 1:22.48  (20.39) 150m: 1:42.57  (20.09) 175m: 1:59.06  (16.49) 200m: 2:14.49  (15.43)
8 Dieter Buissinne Rangitoto College +0.52 2:14.64 +12.37
Entry me: 2:12.91 (+1.73)
25m:12.79 50m: 28.60  (15.81) 75m:46.81  (18.21) 100m: 1:03.79  (16.98)
125m: 1:23.95  (20.16) 150m: 1:44.21  (20.26) 175m: 2:00.01  (15.80) 200m: 2:14.64  (14.63)
9 Carwin Li Mt Albert Grammar School +0.74 2:18.70 +16.43
Entry me: 2:18.81 (-0.11)
25m:12.92 50m: 28.37  (15.45) 75m:45.97  (17.60) 100m: 1:03.70  (17.73)
125m: 1:24.29  (20.59) 150m: 1:45.42  (21.13) 175m: 2:02.62  (17.20) 200m: 2:18.70  (16.08)
10 Kel Iggulden Tauranga Boys' College +0.72 2:19.44 +17.17
Entry me: 2:18.35 (+1.09)
25m:12.91 50m: 28.76  (15.85) 75m:47.46  (18.70) 100m: 1:05.22  (17.76)
125m: 1:26.70  (21.48) 150m: 1:47.65  (20.95) 175m: 2:04.32  (16.67) 200m: 2:19.44  (15.12)
11 Benjamin Haskell St Paul's Collegiate +0.50 2:19.97 +17.70
Entry me: 2:20.05 (-0.08)
25m:13.82 50m:30.55 (16.73) 75m:47.85  (17.30) 100m: 1:04.52  (16.67)
125m: 1:26.21  (21.69) 150m: 1:48.12  (21.91) 175m: 2:04.88  (16.76) 200m: 2:19.97  (15.09)
12 William Presco Cambridge High School +0.59 2:20.07 +17.80
Entry me: 2:22.73 (-2.66)
25m:13.18 50m: 29.06  (15.88) 75m:47.51  (18.45) 100m: 1:05.53  (18.02)
125m: 1:25.04  (19.51) 150m: 1:45.65  (20.61) 175m:2:03.24  (17.59) 200m: 2:20.07  (16.83)
13 Dominic Coleman Timaru Boys High School +0.78 2:23.56 +21.29
Entry me: 2:21.37 (+2.19)
25m:13.63 50m:30.24  (16.61) 75m:49.96  (19.72) 100m: 1:09.00  (19.04)
125m:1:29.49  (20.49) 150m: 1:50.57  (21.08) 175m: 2:08.49  (17.92) 200m: 2:23.56  (15.07)
- Jeremy Huang Macleans College +0.55 DSQ
Event official at: 25/07/2021 9:34:40 am
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